Masterflex® Puri-Flex™
Pump Tubing
High-performance and long-life
tubing for high-purity applications
– Heat sealable and weldable
– Full validation packet available
– Animal-derived component-free (ADCF) and meets the
following classifications: USP Class VI, FDA 21 CFR 177.2600,
ISO 10993 Part 4 (nonhemolytic) and Part 5 (noncytotoxic),
and ISO 9001 cleanroom manufacture
– Gamma stable
– Secured supply chain
– Non-DEHP, no phthalates or halogen plasticizers
– Low extractables or leachables
– Low spallation (particle release) to product
– Low protein binding
– Translucent for sample viewing
– Cost effective tubing solution
More durable than
other flexible tubing
– Autoclave multiple times at the new higher 135°C
standard or sterilize by ethylene oxide or gamma
irradiation to 45 kGy
– Soft and flexible for long life in Masterflex
peristaltic pumps
– Temperature range: –50 to 135°C (–58 to 275°F)
– Good chemical resistance
Applications
– Cell and tissue culture work
– Pharmaceutical
– Biotech applications
– General-purpose lab
38
94
1-
JS
-J
S
0722 Lit. No. 130249W ZPROAVTR38941-04-EN
Pump tubing
formulation
Advantages Meets classifications
Application suitability†
Gas permeability Sterilization
A
ci
ds
A
lk
al
ie
s
O
rg
an
ic
so
lv
en
ts
Pr
es
su
re
Va
cu
um
V
is
co
us
flu
id
s
St
er
ile
flu
id
s
Puri-Flex™
MFLA96419
Biocompatible.
Heat sealable and weldable.
Long pump life when compared to
silicone or other TPE tubings.
Low spallation when compared to
silicone or some other TPE tubings.
Very low protein binding.
Cost effective.
No halogens or phthalates.
Translucent, clear to light white.
USP Class VI
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
and 177.1810
REACH (non-DEHP)
compliant
RoHS compliant
ADCF compliant
G G N/R G G E E
CO2: 1200
H2: —
O2: 200
N2: 80
Sterilize by EtO,
autoclave up to
135°C (275°F),
or gamma irradiation
up to 4.5 Mrad.
Temperature range:
  Static: –50 to 135°C (–58 to 275°F)
  Dynamic (pumping): –30 to 100°C
    (–22 to 212°F)
†E = Excellent, G = Good, F = Fair, P = Poor, N/R = not recommended
TUBING MATERIAL LIFE COMPARISON
5000
Pu
ri-
Fl
ex
™
,
C
-F
le
x®
 U
LT
RA
10K
10K
N
or
pr
en
e®
, P
ha
rM
ed
®
BP
T,
 P
ha
rm
aP
ur
e®
2500
Ty
go
n®
 E
-L
FL
2000
Bi
oP
ha
rm
 P
lu
s
si
lic
on
e,
C
he
m
-D
ur
an
ce
®
 B
io 500
C
-F
LE
X
®
,
Si
lic
on
e
300
Ty
go
n®
E-
Fo
od
, E
-L
ab
150
V
ito
n®
MASTERFLEX®
EXCLUSIVE
 VWR.COM
Prices, product, and/or services details are current when published and subject to change without notice. | Certain products or services may be limited by country, federal, state, provincial, or local
regulations. | VWR, part of Avantor, makes no claims or warranties concerning sustainable/green products. Any claims concerning sustainable/green products are the sole claims of the manufacturer and
not those of VWR International, LLC and/or Avantor, Inc. or affiliates. Offers valid in countries listed above, void where prohibited by law or company policy, while supplies last. | Trademarks are owned by
Avantor, Inc. or its affiliates, unless otherwise noted. | Visit vwr.com to view our privacy policy, trademark owners, and additional disclaimers. © 2022 Avantor, Inc. All rights reserved.
Microbore/Auto Analysis Tubing Sizes
Tubing
size ID OD Wall Ft/pk Catalog No.
inches metric inches metric inches metric
ISM 10 0.008 0.19 0.078 1.99 0.035 0.9 50 MFLX96418-10
ISM 12 0.01 0.25 0.08 0.25 0.035 0.9 50 MFLX96418-12
ISM 14 0.015 0.38 0.085 2.07 0.035 0.9 50 MFLX96418-14
ISM 16 0.017 0.44 0.087 2.24 0.035 0.9 50 MFLX96418-16
ISM 18 0.02 0.51 0.09 2.31 0.035 0.9 50 MFLX96418-18
ISM 22 0.025 0.64 0.095 2.44 0.035 0.9 50 MFLX96418-22
ISM 24 0.03 0.76 0.096 2.46 0.033 0.85 50 MFLX96418-24
ISM 26 0.035 0.89 0.101 2.59 0.033 0.85 50 MFLX96418-26
ISM 28 0.04 1.02 0.106 2.72 0.033 0.85 50 MFLX96418-28
ISM 30 0.045 1.14 0.111 2.84 0.033 0.85 50 MFLX96418-30
ISM 32 0.051 1.3 0.117 3 0.033 0.85 50 MFLX96418-32
ISM 34 0.056 1.42 0.122 3.12 0.033 0.85 50 MFLX96418-34
ISM 36 0.06 1.52 0.126 3.22 0.033 0.85 50 MFLX96418-36
ISM 38 0.065 1.65 0.131 3.35 0.033 0.85 50
ISM 40 0.073 1.85 0.139 3.55 0.033 0.85 50 MFLX96418-40
ISM 42 0.081 2.06 0.147 3.76 0.033 0.85 50 MFLX96418-42
ISM 44 0.09 2.29 0.156 3.99 0.033 0.85 50 MFLX96418-44
ISM 46 0.1 2.54 0.166 4.24 0.033 0.85 50 MFLX96418-46
ISM 48 0.11 2.79 0.176 4.49 0.033 0.85 50 MFLX96418-48
Performance Specifications
– Shore A hardness: 68
– Low permeability: Barrier 02 (CC/MIL/100)|N2/ATM/Day) = 2260
– Thermally weldable and sealable
– RoHS- and REACH-compliant and produces no toxic emissions
when incinerated
– Meets regulations for 3A, NSF-51, EU Pharmacopeia, USP Class VI,
and FDA
– ADCF, non-phthalate, and non-DEHP
Masterflex® Tubing Sizes
Tubing size Hose barb in. (mm) Ft/pk Catalog No.
L/S® Precision pump tubing
L/S 13 1/16 (1.6) 25 MFLX96419-13
L/S 14 1/16 (1.6) MFLX96419-14
L/S 16 1/8 (3.2) MFLX96419-16
L/S 25 3/16 (4.8) MFLX96419-25
L/S 17 1/4 (6.4) MFLX96419-17
L/S 18 3/8 (9.5) MFLX96419-18
L/S® High-Performance Precision pump tubing
L/S 15 3/16 (4.8) 25 MFLX96419-15
L/S 24 1/4 (6.4) MFLX96419-24
L/S 35 3/8 (9.5) MFLX96419-35
L/S 36 3/8 (9.5) MFLX96419-36
I/P® Precision pump tubing
I/P 26 1/4 (6.4) 25 MFLX96419-26
I/P 73 3/8 (9.5) MFLX96419-73
I/P 82 1/2 (12.8) MFLX96419-82
I/P® High-Performance Precision pump tubing
I/P 70 3/8 (9.5) 10 MFLX96419-70
I/P 88 1/2 (12.8) MFLX96419-88
I/P 89 5/8 (15.9) MFLX96419-89
B/T® PerfectPosition® pump tubing
B/T 87 3/8 (9.5) 10 MFLX96419-87
B/T 91 3/4 (19.1) MFLX96419-91
10,000
1000
500
200
100
Av
er
ag
e
lif
e
(h
ou
rs
) @
 5
0
rp
m